

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5389/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in DBCSA No. 436/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

ARVIND KUMAR SAXENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJ RAJ KISHORE RANGA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,accepting English translation, PERMISSION TO

FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 386 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

AND WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5156 of 2004

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

....2

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these mattars in the last week of July, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)